Stoutheads

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:14 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sexual Chocolates

Son's of Anarchy

Blue Devils

Wild Ones

Toreros

Scatts

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Toreros

Son's of Anarchy

Blue Devils

Mohawks
Shootinfromthehip

Scatts

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Toreros

Blue Devils

Sexual Chocolates
Mohawks

Cleavers of Meat
Shootinfromthehip

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Blue Devils

Son's of Anarchy

Shock and Awe

Mohawks

Wild Ones

Scatts

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Sexual Chocolates
Mohawks

Blue Devils

Shock and Awe

Cleavers of Meat

Scatts

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Sexual Chocolates

Blue Devils

Mohawks

Cleavers of Meat

Scatts

Toreros

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sexual Chocolates

Son's of Anarchy

Blue Devils

Mohawks

Wild Ones

Scatts

80
64
81
99
63
60

70
73
93
56
80
62

112
95
108
105
84
75

86
49
77
65
84
50

89
85
74
69
84
63

72
58
90
87
33
83

78
81
68
83
83
99

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Shock and Awe
Shootinfromthehip
Mohawks

The Great One
Cleavers of Meat
Horseplayer

The Great One
Horseplayer
Sexual Chocolates
Cleavers of Meat
Shock and Awe
Wild Ones

Shock and Awe
Scatts

The Great One
Wild Ones

Son's of Anarchy
Horseplayer

Toreros

The Great One
Horseplayer
Cleavers of Meat
Shootinfromthehip
Sexual Chocolates

Son's of Anarchy
Toreros
Shootinfromthehip
The Great One
Wild Ones
Horseplayer

Shock and Awe
Son's of Anarchy
Horseplayer

The Great One
Shootinfromthehip
Wild Ones

The Great One
Shock and Awe
Cleavers of Meat
Shootinfromthehip
Horseplayer
Toreros

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

82
79
59
88
65
101

75
73
136
91
83
65

46
104
114

95

86

86

50
95
93
58
77
72

109
75
61

100
76

106

80
93
89
102
95
89

104
88
93
99
63
99

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com

Stoutheads 2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:14 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Toreros 97 VS Shootinfromthehip 74
Sexual Chocolates 108 VS Wild Ones 61
Blue Devils 83 VS Shock and Awe 82
Mohawks 60 Vs Son's of Anarchy 91
Scatts 55 Vs Cleavers of Meat 94
Horseplayer 72 Vs The Great One 83
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Sexual Chocolates 97 Vs Shootinfromthehip 79
Blue Devils 84 VS Wild Ones 85
Mohawks 64 VS Toreros 106
Shock and Awe 116 VS The Great One 107
Cleavers of Meat 94 VS Horseplayer 83
Scatts 77 Vs Son's of Anarchy 83
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Blue Devils 84 VS Sexual Chocolates 97
Mohawks 68 VS The Great One 103
Cleavers of Meat 52 VS Shootinfromthehip 65
Wild Ones 64 Vs Horseplayer 78
Scatts 67 VS Shock and Awe 89
Toreros 88 Vs Son's of Anarchy 66
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Toreros 60 VS Horseplayer 67
Mohawks 75 VS Sexual Chocolates 93
Blue Devils 85 VS The Great One 69
Cleavers of Meat 34 Vs Son's of Anarchy 49
Wild Ones 88 VS Shock and Awe 56
Scatts 59 Vs Shootinfromthehip 62
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Scatts 76 VS The Great One 107
Sexual Chocolates 94 Vs Horseplayer 65
Blue Devils 70 VS Shock and Awe 82
Mohawks 85 Vs Son's of Anarchy 83
Wild Ones 60 Vs Shootinfromthehip 72
Toreros 79 VS Cleavers of Meat 124
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Blue Devils 93 VS The Great One 121
Cleavers of Meat 95 VS Sexual Chocolates 71
Mohawks 63 VS Shock and Awe 93
Shootinfromthehip 81 Vs Horseplayer 69
Scatts 63 VS Wild Ones 102
Toreros 67 Vs Son's of Anarchy 78
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Blue Devils 82 VS Son's of Anarchy 87
Cleavers of Meat 64 VS Sexual Chocolates 66
Toreros 90
Scatts 84
The Great One 83
Shock and Awe 78

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com

sports Stoutheads 2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:14 AM ET

Horseplayer 78

Mohawks 71

Shootinfromthehip 69

Wild Ones 21

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Son's of Anarchy 110 Vs Wild Ones 79
Sexual Chocolates 86 VS The Great One 71
Blue Devils 127

Shootinfromthehip 123

Shock and Awe 122

Toreros 95

Scatts 81

Horseplayer 78

Cleavers of Meat 76

Mohawks 62

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Sexual Chocolates 65 Vs Son's of Anarchy 95
Wild Ones 89 VS The Great One 94
Scatts 106

Shootinfromthehip 90

Cleavers of Meat 89

Horseplayer 86

Toreros 86

Shock and Awe 82

Mohawks 75

Blue Devils 55

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



