

## **Stoutheads**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:14 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Sexual Chocolates	80	VS	Shock and Awe	82
Son's of Anarchy	64	VS	Shootinfromthehip	79
Blue Devils	81	VS	Mohawks	59
Wild Ones	99	VS	The Great One	88
Toreros	63	VS	Cleavers of Meat	65
Scatts	60	VS	Horseplayer	101
Coalis	00	VS	Tiorsopiayer	101
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Toreros	70	VS	The Great One	75
Son's of Anarchy	73	VS	Horseplayer	73
Blue Devils	93	VS	Sexual Chocolates	136
Mohawks	56	VS	Cleavers of Meat	91
Shootinfromthehip	80	VS	Shock and Awe	83
Scatts	62	VS	Wild Ones	65
FFI Wook 2 NFI Wook 2				
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Toreros	112	VS	Shock and Awe	46
Blue Devils	95	VS	Scatts	104
Sexual Chocolates	108	vs VS	The Great One	114
Mohawks	105	VS	Wild Ones	95
Cleavers of Meat	84	VS	Son's of Anarchy	86
Shootinfromthehip	75	VS VS	Horseplayer	86
Shodimontherip	75	VS	i ioisepiayei	00
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Blue Devils	86	VS	Toreros	50
Son's of Anarchy	49	VS	The Great One	95
Shock and Awe	77	VS	Horseplayer	93
Mohawks	65	VS	Cleavers of Meat	58
Wild Ones	84	VS	Shootinfromthehip	77
Scatts	50	VS	Sexual Chocolates	72
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Sexual Chocolates	89	VS	Son's of Anarchy	109
Mohawks	85	VS	Toreros	75
Blue Devils	74	VS	Shootinfromthehip	61
Shock and Awe	69	VS	The Great One	100
Cleavers of Meat	84	VS	Wild Ones	76
Scatts	63	VS	Horseplayer	106
FEL Woods C. NIEL Woods C.				
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Sexual Chocolates	72	\/O	Shock and Awe	80
Blue Devils	72 58	VS	Son's of Anarchy	93
Mohawks	90	VS VS	Horseplayer	89
Cleavers of Meat	90 87		The Great One	102
Scatts	33	VS VS	Shootinfromthehip	95
Toreros	83	VS VS	Wild Ones	89
Totelos	03	VS	Wild Offes	09
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sexual Chocolates	78	VS	The Great One	104
Son's of Anarchy	81	VS	Shock and Awe	88
Blue Devils	68	VS	Cleavers of Meat	93
Mohawks	83	VS	Shootinfromthehip	99
Wild Ones	83	VS	Horseplayer	63
Scatts	99	VS	Toreros	99



## **Stoutheads**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:14 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Toreros	97	vs	Shootinfromthehip	74
Sexual Chocolates	108	vs vs	Wild Ones	61
Blue Devils	83	vs vs	Shock and Awe	82
Mohawks	60	vs vs	Son's of Anarchy	91
Scatts	55	vs vs	Cleavers of Meat	94
Horseplayer	72	vs vs	The Great One	83
Tiorseplayer	12	VS	The Great One	03
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Sexual Chocolates	97	vs	Shootinfromthehip	79
Blue Devils	84	VS	Wild Ones	85
Mohawks	64	vs	Toreros	106
Shock and Awe	116	vs	The Great One	107
Cleavers of Meat	94	vs	Horseplayer	83
Scatts	77	VS	Son's of Anarchy	83
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Blue Devils	84	VS	Sexual Chocolates	97
Mohawks	68	VS	The Great One	103
Cleavers of Meat	52	VS	Shootinfromthehip	65
Wild Ones	64	VS	Horseplayer	78
Scatts	67	VS	Shock and Awe	89
Toreros	88	VS	Son's of Anarchy	66
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Toreros	60	VS	Horseplayer	67
Mohawks	75	VS	Sexual Chocolates	93
Blue Devils	85	VS	The Great One	69
Cleavers of Meat	34	VS	Son's of Anarchy	49
Wild Ones	88	VS	Shock and Awe	56
Scatts	59	VS	Shootinfromthehip	62
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Scatts	76	VS	The Great One	107
Sexual Chocolates	94	VS	Horseplayer	65
Blue Devils	70	VS	Shock and Awe	82
Mohawks	85	VS	Son's of Anarchy	83
Wild Ones	60	VS	Shootinfromthehip	72
Toreros	79	VS	Cleavers of Meat	124
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Blue Devils	93	VS	The Great One	121
Cleavers of Meat	95	VS	Sexual Chocolates	71
Mohawks	63	VS	Shock and Awe	93
Shootinfromthehip	81	VS	Horseplayer	69
Scatts	63	VS	Wild Ones	102
Toreros	67	VS	Son's of Anarchy	78
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Blue Devils	82	VS	Son's of Anarchy	87
Cleavers of Meat	64	vs VS	Sexual Chocolates	66
Toreros	90	٧٥	Coxual Officiales	00
Scatts	84			
The Great One	83			
Shock and Awe	78			
Chock and / Wo	70			



## **Stoutheads**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:14 AM ET

Horseplayer	78			
Mohawks	71			
Shootinfromthehip	69			
Wild Ones	21			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Son's of Anarchy	110	VS	Wild Ones	79
Sexual Chocolates	86	VS	The Great One	71
Blue Devils	127			
Shootinfromthehip	123			
Shock and Awe	122			
Toreros	95			
Scatts	81			
Horseplayer	78			
Cleavers of Meat	76			
Mohawks	62			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Sexual Chocolates	65	VS	Son's of Anarchy	95
Wild Ones	89	VS	The Great One	94
Scatts	106			
Shootinfromthehip	90			
Cleavers of Meat	89			
Horseplayer	86			
Toreros	86			
Shock and Awe	82			
Mohawks	75			
Blue Devils	55			